
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971006495 5PSSDB 18.70 5.15 96.30

1971006512P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 18.71 6.20 116.00

1971006537P13 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 18.81 5.15 96.87

1971006551P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.75 5.15 96.56

1971006565P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 18.65 6.20 115.63

1971006582P13 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 18.80 5.45 102.46

1971006597P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.74 5.15 96.51

1971006614P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 10PSSDA 18.85 5.15 97.08

1971006746P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.84 5.15 97.03

1971006761P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.68 4.55 84.99

1971006774P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 18.82 6.20 116.68

1971006788P13 - (323-340) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 18.75 4.95 92.81

1971006806P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.74 4.55 85.27

1971006824P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 18.65 4.95 92.32

1971006841P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.51 4.95 91.62

1971006858P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 18.55 5.45 101.10

1971006882P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.59 4.55 84.58

1971006898P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute BS 18.62 6.20 115.44

1971006933P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 18.68 5.45 101.81

1971006939P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 18.64 5.15 96.00

1971006958P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.65 5.15 96.05

1971006974P13 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.62 5.15 95.89

1971007004P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 18.64 5.15 96.00

1971007023P13 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.50 5.15 95.28

1971007041P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.56 4.95 91.87

1971007051P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.69 4.95 92.52

1971007053P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.58 4.95 91.97

1971007072P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 18.67 5.45 101.75

1971007099P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.50 4.95 91.58

1971007117P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.63 4.55 84.77

1971007130P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.61 4.55 84.68

1971007151P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.61 5.15 95.84

1971007172P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 18.50 5.45 100.82

1971007195P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.57 4.95 91.92

200.00

3488.00

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 8/7/2025

R005839

3892

D48

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP

Bonus



5% -174.40

SUBTOTAL 3313.60

-$494.56

TOTAL $2819.04

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



